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NTA MADAVIDYAI.AYA 
NAAC Accredited with Grade B 

ed College, Permanently Affiliated to North Bengal University Enlisted 
Under Sec. 2(F) and 12(8 ) of the U.G.C. Act. 1956) 

AR, P.O. DHUPGURI, DIST.- JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA, PIN- 735210 
436238571(0), Principal-9474390940, 9800783224 (M) 

ya@gmail.com 
._.,s:;.:;:;~-··ahavidyalaya.ac.in 

from The Principal : Re.: dt. : 

2 . . 63P ass percen age o u ens unn f St d t d · g the year 
Year Program Code Program Name 

2020 BA Hons. 1st Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 

2020 B.Sc Hons. 1st Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Economics 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2020 BA Hons. 2nd Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 
Mathematics 

2020 B.Sc Hons. 2nd Semester 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2020 BA Hons. 3rd Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

2020 B.Sc. 3rd Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2020 BA Hons. 4th Semester Bengali 
English 
History 

- Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

Number of students appeared in Number of students passed in 
the final year examination final year examination 

112 
118 
142 
65 
140 
30 
57 
16 
38 
11 
3 
13 
9 

101 
110 
116 
51 
100 
24 
42 
17 
0 
20 

8 
10 
12 
91 
105 . 101 
48 
104 
25 
37 
17 
0 
22 
8 
10 
10 
89 
73 
94 
52 
64 
22 
28 
13 
0 

105 
113 
141 
65 
139 
28 
55 
16 
38 
11 
3 
13 
9 
97 
108 
110 
51 
92 
23 
41 
17 
0 
20 

8 
10 
11 
88 
101 
93 
48 
102 
22 
36 
17 
0 
21 
8 
9 
10 
87 
73 
91 
52 
61 
21 
28 
13 
0 
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s TA MADAVIDYA~AYA 
l NAAC Accredited with Grade B 

College, Permanently Affiliated to North Bengal University Enlisted 
Under Sec. 2(F) and 12(8) of the U.G.C. Act. 1956) t_\ 

, P.O. DHUPGURI, DIST.- JALPAIGURI (WB.) INDIA, PIN- 735210 
571(0 }, Principal-9474390940, 9800783224 (M) 

e-mail : tan~!'V'l~ili · .com 
website : www.sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

From The Principal : Re. : 

2020 B.Sc. Hons. 4th Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2020 BA. Hons. 5th Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Polit ical Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

2020 B.Sc. Hons. 5th Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2021 BA. Hons. 6th Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Polit ical Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

2021 B.Sc. Hons. 6th Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Computer Science 

2020 BA Proggram 1st Semester BA General 

B.Sc. Proggram 1st 
2020 Semester B.Sc General 

2020 BA Proggram 2nd Semester BA General 

B.Sc. Proggram 2ndt 
2020 Semester B.Sc General 

2020 BA Proggram 3rd Semester BA 0General 
B.Sc. Proggram 3rd 

2020 Semester B.Sc General 
2020 BA Proggram 4th Semester BA General 

B.Sc. Proggram 4th 
2020 Semester B.Sc General 
2020 BA Proggram 5th Semester BA General 

B.Sc. Proggram 5th 
2020 Semester B.Sc General 
2021 BA Proggram 6th Semester BA General 

B.Sc. Proggram 6th 
2021 Semester B.Sc General 

dt. 

21 
6 
10 
3 
87 
72 
91 
52 
63 
21 
28 
13 
0 
21 
7 
10 
2 

85 
72 
90 
52 
66 
23 
30 
14 
0 
21 
6 
10 
3 

2629 

44 

1937 

28 

1560 

23 

934 

26 

886 

26 

865 

26 
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21 
6 
10 
3 

86 
72 
90 
so 
62 
19 
28 
12 
0 
21 
7 
9 
2 

85 
71 
90 
so 
61 
21 
28 
14 
0 
21 
6 
10 
3 

2351 

41 

1614 

28 

1372 

22 

839 

26 

819 

26 

810 

26 
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